7:00 AM

8:00 AM

Dedication to Dr. José E. Garcia Arraras (by Dr. Maldonado)

Registration and Poster-set up Session 1
Monsignor Vicente Murga Hall

Invocation
Kamila Santiago, NeuroBoricuas PCUPR
Bethzaly Velazquez, Graduate Student PCUPR

Opening Remarks

Dr. Jorge Ivan Velez Arocho, President
Pontifical Catholic University of Puerto Rico

Dr. Alma Santiago Cortes, Dean
College of Science PCUPR

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:45 AM

MORNING CONFERENCES

Thomas Wisniewski, M.D.
New York University Langone Medical
Sponsor: Ponce Health Science University

Judy Illes, Ph. D.
University of British Columbia
Sponsor: UPR- Rio Piedras

AM BREAK

Monsignor Vicente Murga Square

Concurrent Activities

=> Poster Session 1

-> Meet our speakers (Moderator: Ana Vargas,
NeuroBoricuas PCUPR)

Poster-set up Session 2

30TH PUERTO RICO NEUROSCIENCE CONFERENCE PROGRAM
Saturday, December 3, 2022
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12:00 PM

12:45 PM

1:45 PM

2:45PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

LUNCH

Gonzalez Pato Student Center

Poster Session 2
AFTERNOON CONFERENCE

Geidy Serrano, Ph.D.

Banner Sun Health Research Institute
Sponsor: UPR-Medical Science Campus/
Institute of Neurobiology

PM BREAK
Monsignor Vicente Murga Square

10 Minutes talks
(moderator: Dr. Dinah Ramos, PCUPR)
To be selected from abstracts

Business meeting and Closing

Universidad Central del Caribe
(by Dr. David E. Rivera Aponte)

PHSU G-RISE .
PROGRA M D

PONCE RESEARCH INSTITUTE

Center for Neuroplasticity
at the University of Puerto Rico




