30TH PUERTO RICO NEUROSCIENCE CONFERENCE PROGRAM Saturday, December 3, 2022

- 7:00 AM Registration and Poster-set up Session 1 Monsignor Vicente Murga Hall
- 8:00 AM Invocation Kamila Santiago, NeuroBoricuas PCUPR Bethzaly Velázquez, Graduate Student PCUPR

Opening Remarks

Dr. Jorge Ivan Velez Arocho, President Pontifical Catholic University of Puerto Rico

Dr. Alma Santiago Cortes, Dean College of Science PCUPR

Dedication to Dr. José E. García Arrarás (by Dr. Maldonado)

MORNING CONFERENCES

8:30 AM	Thomas Wisniewski, M.D.
	New York University Langone Medical
	Sponsor: Ponce Health Science University
9:30 AM	Judy Illes, Ph. D.
	University of British Columbia
	Sponsor: UPR- Rio Piedras
10:30 AM	AM BREAK
	Monsignor Vicente Murga Square
10:45 AM	Concurrent Activities
	\rightarrow Poster Session 1
	→ Meet our speakers (Moderator: Ana Vargas,
	NeuroBoricuas PCUPR)
11:45 AM	Poster-set up Session 2











12:00 PM	LUNCH Gonzalez Pato Student Center
12:45 PM	Poster Session 2
	AFTERNOON CONFERENCE
1:45 PM	Geidy Serrano, Ph.D. Banner Sun Health Research Institute Sponsor: UPR-Medical Science Campus/ Institute of Neurobiology
2:45 PM	PM BREAK Monsignor Vicente Murga Square
3:00 PM	10 Minutes talks (moderator: Dr. Dinah Ramos, PCUPR) To be selected from abstracts
4:00 PM	Business meeting and Closing Universidad Central del Caribe

(by Dr. David E. Rivera Aponte)







